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Clubrennen SC Parpan 
24. März 2007 

Heimberg Parpan 
 

RANGLISTE LANGLAUF 

RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit Abstand

Kinder

1 5 Raschein Leonara 1995 2.58.00 0.00

2 4 Gschwend Cornelius 1996 3.18.00 20.00

3 3 Wüthrich Jana 1998 4.22.00 1.24.00

4 1 Durisch Flurina 1999 4.37.00 1.39.00

Erwachsene

1 31 Roffler Anton 1956 6.00.00 0.00

2 30 Raschein Bettina 1990 6.04.00 4.00

3 33 Raschein Leonhard 1995 6.14.00 14.00

4 32 Brugger Flurin 1990 7.31.00 1.31.00

5 34 Casanova Esther 7.38.00 1.38.00
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Clubrennen SC Parpan 
24. März 2007 

Heimberg Parpan 
 

RANGLISTE RIESENSLALOM 

RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

Die Kleinsten

1 2 Bearth Yara 2001 24.96 0.00

2 1 Lohner Riccarda 2000 25.14 0.18

3 4 Gschwend Dimitri 2001 27.87 2.91

4 5 Donnellon Sam Lea 2000 29.37 4.41

5 6 Dursich Lea 2002 36.75 11.79

6 7 Weinmann Max 2000 37.69 12.73

Mädchen Mini 1

1 10 Salzgeber Jana 1998 42.47 0.00

2 11 Kreis Leonie 1999 43.09 0.62

3 14 Durisch Flurina 1999 47.38 4.91

4 12 Bacchini Samira 1998 47.83 5.36

Mädchen Mini 2

1 22 Tosio Larina 1996 39.77 0.00

2 21 Vogel Nicole 1996 39.90 0.13

3 23 Weinmann Seraina 1996 41.35 1.58

4 20 Ehrler Annina 1997 46.40 6.63

Knaben Mini 1

1 29 Bearth Tim 1999 43.65 0.00

2 30 Tosio Maurin 1999 46.73 3.08

3 28 Bacchini Alessandro 1998 48.05 4.40

4 31 Ehrler Matteo 1999 50.09 6.44

5 26 Derungs Luca 1999 51.96 8.31

6 27 Ehrler Gian-Andrea 1999 1.03.36 19.71

Knaben Mini 2

1 36 Löw Silvan 1997 39.62 0.00

2 38 Tscharner Fabian 1997 42.76 3.14

3 35 Good Nino 1997 42.85 3.23

4 39 Lohner Sandro 1997 43.01 3.39

5 41 Tscharner Janik 1997 43.10 3.48

6 37 Good Luca 1997 45.39 5.77

7 40 Gschwend Cornelius 1996 45.50 5.88

Mädchen JO 1

1 45 Donnellon Amy 1994 36.76 0.00

2 48 Hertner Alessia 1994 37.68 0.92

3 50 Mahrer Andreas 1994 39.09 2.33

4 46 Löw Lara 1995 39.52 2.76

5 47 Keller Laurence 1995 40.07 3.31

6 49 Kreis Livia 1995 41.16 4.40

Mädchen JO 2

1 54 Löw Arina 1993 37.34 0.00
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

2 52 Kreis Celia 1993 39.12 1.78

3 55 Tosio Andrina 1993 40.08 2.74

4 53 Bürki Tamara 1992 40.51 3.17

Knaben JO 1

1 60 Kuenz Louis 1995 37.71 0.00

2 61 Lohner Dario 1995 40.30 2.59

3 62 Raschein Leonhard 1995 44.97 7.26

Knaben JO 2

1 69 Capodaglio Claudio 1993 35.78 0.00

2 70 Salzgeber Simon 1993 37.40 1.62

3 68 Keller Yves 1992 37.43 1.65

4 67 Gian-Luca Lutz 1992 37.68 1.90

5 72 Schumacher Yannik 1992 38.01 2.23

6 71 Bornhauser Luca 1992 40.10 4.32

Damen 2

1 82 Hartmann Christine 1951 39.18 0.00

2 81 Tosio Nicole 1967 40.16 0.98

3 77 Löw Sonja 1965 40.47 1.29

4 84 Casanova Esther 1968 40.91 1.73

5 80 Nicole Bearth 1967 41.28 2.10

6 86 Weinmann Sam 1969 42.01 2.83

7 79 Donnellon Sabina 1965 43.28 4.10

8 85 Tscharner Brigitte 1966 44.48 5.30

9 78 Bacchini Cornelia 1964 47.06 7.88

10 87 Ehrler Irene 1969 47.26 8.08

11 83 Vogel Beatrice 1961 52.79 3 13.61

Damen 1

1 93 Hartmann Antonia 1979 35.34 0.00

2 92 Hartmann Valeria 1981 37.03 1.69

3 94 Casanova Fabiola 1991 38.08 2.74

4 91 Cagienard Ursina 1981 41.84 6.50

5 90 Good Daniela 1972 46.94 11.60

Herren 2

1 104 Good Daniel 1971 34.15 0.00

2 107 Roffler Anton 1956 34.29 0.14

3 119 Jäger Thomas 1971 34.56 0.41

4 118 Schumacher Rolf 1955 37.20 3.05

5 115 Kuenz Luis 1957 37.23 3.08

6 111 Tosio Renato 1964 37.48 3.33

7 106 Ehrler Peter 1968 37.71 3.56

8 117 Hosig Werner 1941 38.11 3.96

9 102 Bearth Joe 1965 38.14 3.99

10 108 Trepp Mathis 1948 38.61 4.46

11 113 Keller Urs 1960 38.73 4.58

12 110 Tscharner René 1959 38.79 4.64

13 99 Bacchini Peter 1965 39.12 4.97

14 101 Weinmann Daniel 1963 39.16 5.01

15 103 Hartmann Peter 1947 39.50 5.35
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

16 105 Kamber Kurt 1955 40.35 6.20

17 112 Bürki Pascal 1963 42.28 8.13

18 100 Donnellon Brien 1962 43.81 9.66

Herren 1

1 124 Lorez Jogi 1972 33.58 0.00

2 120 Hartmann Niccolo 1975 34.48 0.90

3 121 Brugger Flurin 1990 34.68 1.10

4 122 Ciocco Fernando 1980 36.07 2.49

5 123 Kuenz Christian 1986 37.26 3.68

Snowboard Damen

1 133 Löw Lara 1995 54.07 0.00

2 134 Kreis Livia 1995 1.02.18 8.11

3 130 Kreis Celia 1993 1.04.66 10.59

4 132 Donnellon Amy 1994 1.08.14 1 14.07

5 131 Kreis Leonie 1999 1.16.72 22.65

Snowboard Herren

1 140 Bearth Joe 1965 42.91 0.00

2 141 Tscharner Marc 1995 55.93 1 13.02

3 143 Tscharner Janik 1997 1.08.01 25.10

Nicht am Start 1.Lauf

3 Boltshauser Kiara 76 Kreis Marianne 142 Bornhauser Luca

Nicht im Ziel 1.Lauf

13 Vogel Nadine 63 Barmettler Daniel 116 Lohner Andy

Nicht im Ziel 2.Lauf

70 Salzgeber Simon 110 Tscharner René
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Clubrennen SC Parpan 
24. März 2007 

Heimberg Parpan 
 

RANGLISTE SKI-CROSS 

RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

Mädchen Mini 1

1 10 Salzgeber Jana 1998 45.69 0.00

2 13 Vogel Nadine 1998 45.94 0.25

3 11 Kreis Leonie 1999 49.07 3.38

4 14 Durisch Flurina 1999 51.58 5.89

5 12 Bacchini Samira 1998 52.00 6.31

Mädchen Mini 2

1 22 Tosio Larina 1996 45.38 0.00

2 21 Vogel Nicole 1996 45.75 0.37

3 23 Weinmann Seraina 1996 46.83 1.45

4 20 Ehrler Annina 1997 50.83 5.45

Knaben Mini 1

1 29 Bearth Tim 1999 49.56 0.00

2 30 Tosio Maurin 1999 51.72 2.16

3 28 Bacchini Alessandro 1998 51.83 2.27

4 31 Ehrler Matteo 1999 53.22 3.66

5 26 Derungs Luca 1999 55.50 5.94

6 27 Ehrler Gian-Andrea 1999 1.06.48 16.92

Knaben Mini 2

1 35 Good Nino 1997 45.96 0.00

2 36 Löw Silvan 1997 46.61 0.65

3 41 Tscharner Janik 1997 47.33 1.37

4 37 Good Luca 1997 47.41 1.45

5 39 Lohner Sandro 1997 47.56 1.60

6 38 Tscharner Fabian 1997 48.02 2.06

7 40 Gschwend Cornelius 1996 48.08 2.12

Mädchen JO 1

1 50 Mahrer Andreas 1994 41.63 0.00

2 45 Donnellon Amy 1994 42.09 0.46

3 48 Hertner Alessia 1994 42.70 1.07

4 47 Keller Laurence 1995 44.50 2.87

5 46 Löw Lara 1995 44.91 3.28

6 49 Kreis Livia 1995 45.55 3.92

Mädchen JO 2

1 54 Löw Arina 1993 41.03 0.00

2 55 Tosio Andrina 1993 42.78 1.75

3 52 Kreis Celia 1993 43.30 2.27

4 53 Bürki Tamara 1992 45.99 4.96

Knaben JO 1

1 63 Barmettler Daniel 1994 41.11 0.00

2 60 Kuenz Louis 1995 42.58 1.47
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

3 61 Lohner Dario 1995 45.59 4.48

4 62 Raschein Leonhard 1995 49.83 8.72

Knaben JO 2

1 69 Capodaglio Claudio 1993 38.28 0.00

2 68 Keller Yves 1992 41.06 2.78

3 67 Gian-Luca Lutz 1992 41.69 3.41

4 72 Schumacher Yannik 1992 43.55 5.27

5 71 Bornhauser Luca 1992 45.40 7.12

Damen 2

1 82 Hartmann Christine 1951 42.61 0.00

2 77 Löw Sonja 1965 43.78 1.17

3 84 Casanova Esther 1968 44.18 1.57

4 81 Tosio Nicole 1967 44.23 1.62

5 83 Vogel Beatrice 1961 45.25 2.64

6 86 Weinmann Sam 1969 45.95 3.34

7 85 Tscharner Brigitte 1966 47.84 5.23

8 87 Ehrler Irene 1969 48.56 5.95

9 79 Donnellon Sabina 1965 48.83 6.22

10 80 Nicole Bearth 1967 49.08 1 6.47

11 78 Bacchini Cornelia 1964 50.17 7.56

Damen 1

1 93 Hartmann Antonia 1979 40.87 0.00

2 92 Hartmann Valeria 1981 40.98 0.11

3 94 Casanova Fabiola 1991 43.15 2.28

4 91 Cagienard Ursina 1981 47.88 7.01

5 90 Good Daniela 1972 53.43 12.56

Herren 2

1 104 Good Daniel 1971 37.07 0.00

2 119 Jäger Thomas 1971 37.23 0.16

3 107 Roffler Anton 1956 38.10 1.03

4 118 Schumacher Rolf 1955 40.25 3.18

5 116 Lohner Andy 1966 40.27 3.20

6 115 Kuenz Luis 1957 40.76 3.69

7 111 Tosio Renato 1964 40.81 3.74

8 102 Bearth Joe 1965 41.13 4.06

9 106 Ehrler Peter 1968 41.27 4.20

10 117 Hosig Werner 1941 41.67 4.60

11 108 Trepp Mathis 1948 42.29 5.22

12 113 Keller Urs 1960 42.65 5.58

13 101 Weinmann Daniel 1963 43.50 6.43

14 103 Hartmann Peter 1947 44.87 7.80

15 100 Donnellon Brien 1962 45.68 8.61

16 112 Bürki Pascal 1963 46.03 8.96

17 105 Kamber Kurt 1955 47.61 10.54

18 99 Bacchini Peter 1965 50.68 13.61

Herren 1

1 124 Lorez Jogi 1972 37.48 0.00

2 121 Brugger Flurin 1990 39.00 1.52
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit TF Abstand

3 122 Ciocco Fernando 1980 40.46 2.98

4 123 Kuenz Christian 1986 40.58 3.10

5 120 Hartmann Niccolo 1975 49.26 11.78

Nicht am Start 1.Lauf

3 Boltshauser Kiara 76 Kreis Marianne 142 Bornhauser Luca

Nicht im Ziel 1.Lauf

13 Vogel Nadine 63 Barmettler Daniel 116 Lohner Andy

Nicht im Ziel 2.Lauf

70 Salzgeber Simon 110 Tscharner René
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Clubrennen SC Parpan 
24. März 2007 

Heimberg Parpan 
 

RANGLISTE TOTAL 

RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit 1. Lauf TF Zeit 2. Lauf TF Total Abstand

Mädchen Mini 1

1 10 Salzgeber Jana 1998 42.47 45.69 1.28.16 0.00

2 11 Kreis Leonie 1999 43.09 49.07 1.32.16 4.00

3 14 Durisch Flurina 1999 47.38 51.58 1.38.96 10.80

4 12 Bacchini Samira 1998 47.83 52.00 1.39.83 11.67

Mädchen Mini 2

1 22 Tosio Larina 1996 39.77 45.38 1.25.15 0.00

2 21 Vogel Nicole 1996 39.90 45.75 1.25.65 0.50

3 23 Weinmann Seraina 1996 41.35 46.83 1.28.18 3.03

4 20 Ehrler Annina 1997 46.40 50.83 1.37.23 12.08

Knaben Mini 1

1 29 Bearth Tim 1999 43.65 49.56 1.33.21 0.00

2 30 Tosio Maurin 1999 46.73 51.72 1.38.45 5.24

3 28 Bacchini Alessandro 1998 48.05 51.83 1.39.88 6.67

4 31 Ehrler Matteo 1999 50.09 53.22 1.43.31 10.10

5 26 Derungs Luca 1999 51.96 55.50 1.47.46 14.25

6 27 Ehrler Gian-Andrea 1999 1.03.36 1.06.48 2.09.84 36.63

Knaben Mini 2

1 36 Löw Silvan 1997 39.62 46.61 1.26.23 0.00

2 35 Good Nino 1997 42.85 45.96 1.28.81 2.58

3 41 Tscharner Janik 1997 43.10 47.33 1.30.43 4.20

4 39 Lohner Sandro 1997 43.01 47.56 1.30.57 4.34

5 38 Tscharner Fabian 1997 42.76 48.02 1.30.78 4.55

6 37 Good Luca 1997 45.39 47.41 1.32.80 6.57

7 40 Gschwend Cornelius 1996 45.50 48.08 1.33.58 7.35

Mädchen JO 1

1 45 Donnellon Amy 1994 36.76 42.09 1.18.85 0.00

2 48 Hertner Alessia 1994 37.68 42.70 1.20.38 1.53

3 50 Mahrer Andreas 1994 39.09 41.63 1.20.72 1.87

4 46 Löw Lara 1995 39.52 44.91 1.24.43 5.58

5 47 Keller Laurence 1995 40.07 44.50 1.24.57 5.72

6 49 Kreis Livia 1995 41.16 45.55 1.26.71 7.86

Mädchen JO 2

1 54 Löw Arina 1993 37.34 41.03 1.18.37 0.00

2 52 Kreis Celia 1993 39.12 43.30 1.22.42 4.05

3 55 Tosio Andrina 1993 40.08 42.78 1.22.86 4.49

4 53 Bürki Tamara 1992 40.51 45.99 1.26.50 8.13

Knaben JO 1

1 60 Kuenz Louis 1995 37.71 42.58 1.20.29 0.00

2 61 Lohner Dario 1995 40.30 45.59 1.25.89 5.60

3 62 Raschein Leonhard 1995 44.97 49.83 1.34.80 14.51
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit 1. Lauf TF Zeit 2. Lauf TF Total Abstand

Knaben JO 2

1 69 Capodaglio Claudio 1993 35.78 38.28 1.14.06 0.00

2 68 Keller Yves 1992 37.43 41.06 1.18.49 4.43

3 67 Gian-Luca Lutz 1992 37.68 41.69 1.19.37 5.31

4 72 Schumacher Yannik 1992 38.01 43.55 1.21.56 7.50

5 71 Bornhauser Luca 1992 40.10 45.40 1.25.50 11.44

Damen 2

1 82 Hartmann Christine 1951 39.18 42.61 1.21.79 0.00

2 77 Löw Sonja 1965 40.47 43.78 1.24.25 2.46

3 81 Tosio Nicole 1967 40.16 44.23 1.24.39 2.60

4 84 Casanova Esther 1968 40.91 44.18 1.25.09 3.30

5 86 Weinmann Sam 1969 42.01 45.95 1.27.96 6.17

6 80 Nicole Bearth 1967 41.28 49.08 1 1.30.36 8.57

7 79 Donnellon Sabina 1965 43.28 48.83 1.32.11 10.32

8 85 Tscharner Brigitte 1966 44.48 47.84 1.32.32 10.53

9 87 Ehrler Irene 1969 47.26 48.56 1.35.82 14.03

10 78 Bacchini Cornelia 1964 47.06 50.17 1.37.23 15.44

11 83 Vogel Beatrice 1961 52.79 3 45.25 1.38.04 16.25

Damen 1

1 93 Hartmann Antonia 1979 35.34 40.87 1.16.21 0.00

2 92 Hartmann Valeria 1981 37.03 40.98 1.18.01 1.80

3 94 Casanova Fabiola 1991 38.08 43.15 1.21.23 5.02

4 91 Cagienard Ursina 1981 41.84 47.88 1.29.72 13.51

5 90 Good Daniela 1972 46.94 53.43 1.40.37 24.16

Herren 2

1 104 Good Daniel 1971 34.15 37.07 1.11.22 0.00

2 119 Jäger Thomas 1971 34.56 37.23 1.11.79 0.57

3 107 Roffler Anton 1956 34.29 38.10 1.12.39 1.17

4 118 Schumacher Rolf 1955 37.20 40.25 1.17.45 6.23

5 115 Kuenz Luis 1957 37.23 40.76 1.17.99 6.77

6 111 Tosio Renato 1964 37.48 40.81 1.18.29 7.07

7 106 Ehrler Peter 1968 37.71 41.27 1.18.98 7.76

8 102 Bearth Joe 1965 38.14 41.13 1.19.27 8.05

9 117 Hosig Werner 1941 38.11 41.67 1.19.78 8.56

10 108 Trepp Mathis 1948 38.61 42.29 1.20.90 9.68

11 113 Keller Urs 1960 38.73 42.65 1.21.38 10.16

12 101 Weinmann Daniel 1963 39.16 43.50 1.22.66 11.44

13 103 Hartmann Peter 1947 39.50 44.87 1.24.37 13.15

14 105 Kamber Kurt 1955 40.35 47.61 1.27.96 16.74

15 112 Bürki Pascal 1963 42.28 46.03 1.28.31 17.09

16 100 Donnellon Brien 1962 43.81 45.68 1.29.49 18.27

17 99 Bacchini Peter 1965 39.12 50.68 1.29.80 18.58

Herren 1

1 124 Lorez Jogi 1972 33.58 37.48 1.11.06 0.00

2 121 Brugger Flurin 1990 34.68 39.00 1.13.68 2.62

3 122 Ciocco Fernando 1980 36.07 40.46 1.16.53 5.47

4 123 Kuenz Christian 1986 37.26 40.58 1.17.84 6.78

5 120 Hartmann Niccolo 1975 34.48 49.26 1.23.74 12.68
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RG STN NAME VORNAME JG Zeit 1. Lauf TF Zeit 2. Lauf TF Total Abstand

Nicht am Start 1.Lauf

3 Boltshauser Kiara 76 Kreis Marianne 142 Bornhauser Luca

Nicht im Ziel 1.Lauf

13 Vogel Nadine 63 Barmettler Daniel 116 Lohner Andy

Nicht im Ziel 2.Lauf

70 Salzgeber Simon 110 Tscharner René
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